
761 Scotland Street
Williamsburg, VA 23185

Phone: (757) 229-8976 

http://www.paulsdelirestaurant.com/

December, 2013



 

APPETIZERS 
Wings with ranch, BBQ, carrots and celery 10.29         Cheese Fries with cheddar and ranch 4.99 
Nachos with chili, cheddar, lettuce, tomato,      

onions, hot peppers, olives and sour cream 
7.79         Pita Pizza with Cheese                                      

extra toppings .90 
5.99 

Potato Skins with sour cream 7.29         Popcorn Shrimp with cocktail 7.29 
Chicken Fingers with ranch 7.39         Onion Rings 3.79 
Mozzarella Sticks with marinara 6.79         Greek Fries with feta cheese and oregano 4.79 
Calamari Rings with cocktail 7.29         Garlic Bread with butter 2.29 
Loaded Cheese Fries with cheddar, 

mozzarella, bacon and ranch 
9.49         Garlic Bread topped with fresh tomatoes   

and mozzarella 
5.99 

French Fries 3.69   

PIZZAS 
Plain Mozzarella Cheese Pizza 

Sm. 12”   10.09     Med. 14”   12.39      Lg. 16”   13.99 

TOPPINGS 

 SMALL     MEDIUM LARGE 
1 Topping 11.19     1 Topping 13.89     1 Topping 15.69 
Each Extra Topping 2.39     Each Extra Topping 2.69     Each Extra Topping 2.89 
Combo of 3 Toppings 12.19     Combo of 3 Toppings 15.39     Combo of 3 Toppings 17.89 

Onion Peppers Ham 
Olive Mushroom Meatball 

Pepperoni Fresh Tomatoes Hamburger 
Broccoli Salami Sausage 

  SPECIALTY  PIZZA 
Sm. 12”   12.39     Med. 14”   15.69      Lg. 16”   18.09 

Moussaka Pizza Eggplant, Meatball and Feta Cheese 

Spinach, Tomato and Feta Cheese 

Broccoli, Tomato and Feta Cheese 

Ham, Tomato and Feta Cheese 

Mixed Vegetable Pizza Broccoli, Cauliflower, Carrots and Mushrooms 

Special Combination Sm. 14.39    Md. 17.69    Lg. 20.39 

Small White Pizza   10.09 

STROMBOLIS                            SPECIALTY STROMBOLIS    12.69 

Cheese 10.69  Mixed Vegetable Broccoli, Cauliflower, Carrots & Mushrooms 
Ham and Cheese 11.19  Eggplant Marinara and Cheese 
Pepperoni & Cheese 11.19  Broccoli, Spinach, Tomato and Cheese 
Sausage & Cheese 11.19  Ham Deluxe with Onions, Peppers, Mushrooms and Cheese 
Meatball & Cheese 11.19  Pepperoni Deluxe with Onions, Peppers, Mushrooms and Cheese 
Mushroom & Cheese 11.19  Sausage Deluxe with Onions, Peppers, Mushrooms and Cheese 
Broccoli and Cheese 11.19  Meatball Deluxe with Onions, Peppers, Mushrooms and Cheese 
Extra Topping                      
Side of Marinara 

2.69   
.50 

 Combination Deluxe with Pepperoni, Sausage, Ham, Salami, Onions, 
Peppers, Mushrooms and Cheese 13.99 



GREEK SPECIALTIES 

SANDWICHES 

Gyro Sandwich   8.99 

Souvlaki Sandwich  9.29 

Chicken Souvlaki Sandwich 9.29 
All with lettuce, tomato, onion, and tzatziki sauce on pita bread 

PLATTERS 

Souvlaki Platter Chunks of pork tenderloin with peppers, onions and tomatoes. Charbroiled and served 
with a side order of Greek pilaf and spinach pie with tzatziki sauce and sliced pita bread. 

13.59 

Gyro Platter Ground lamb on sliced pita bread with onions and tomatoes. Served with a side order of Greek 
pilaf and spinach pie with tzatziki. 

13.59 

Chicken Souvlaki Platter 6 oz. chicken breast charbroiled on sliced pita bread with sautéed onions, 
peppers and tomatoes. Served with a side order of Greek pilaf and spinach pie with tzatziki. 

14.59 

Combination Greek Platter Charbroiled pork tenderloin and lamb with sautéed onions, peppers and 
tomatoes on sliced pita bread. Served with a side order of Greek pilaf and spinach pie with tzatziki. 

15.59 

 

ITALIAN SPECIALTIES 
Spaghetti with Meat or Marinara Sauce 12.09 Spaghetti with Olive Oil and Garlic 12.29 
Spaghetti with Meatballs 12.89 Spaghetti with Sausage and Peppers 12.89 
Spaghetti with Fresh Mushrooms 12.89 Spaghetti with Meatballs and Sausage 13.89 
Veal Parmigiana with Spaghetti  13.09 Eggplant Parmigiana with Spaghetti 12.29 
Chicken Parmigiana with Spaghetti  13.09 Fresh Angel Hair Pasta with Marinara Sauce 10.39 
Fettuccini Alfredo  11.89 Shrimp Alfredo over Fettuccini 13.89 
Southern Tortellini Cheese Tortellini 

and Smithfield Ham in Alfredo Sauce 
14.69 Shrimp and Scallops Marinara over Angel 

Hair Pasta 
15.39 

Pasta Primavera Alfredo Italian Style 
Vegetables Sautéed in Alfredo Sauce with 
Fettuccini Pasta 

12.89 Chicken Primavera Alfredo Chicken breast 
Sautéed with Italian Vegetables in Alfredo Sauce 
with Angel Hair Pasta 

14.39 

Paul’s Vegetarian Special Fresh 
Tomatoes and Mushrooms Sautéed in 
Garlic and Olive Oil. Served over Angel 
Hair Pasta 

12.39 Paul’s Southern Cordon Bleu Chicken 
Breast and Smithfield Ham Baked with 
Mozzarella and served with a side of Spaghetti 
Marinara 

14.49 

Baked Spaghetti Greek Style with 
Marinara Sauce, Feta and Mozzarella over 
Spaghetti Pasta 

12.89 Paul’s Baked Italian Combo Meatballs, 
Sausage and Pepperoni topped with Mozzarella 
over Spaghetti Pasta 

13.89 

 

SEAFOOD DINNERS    

Fried Flounder 11.69    
Fried Oysters 12.89    
Fried Shrimp 12.89          Fried Chicken Dinner 4 Pieces    9.49 
Fried Sea Scallops 12.89  Served with cole slaw, fries and garlic bread 

Fried Seafood Platter Flounder, 
Shrimp, Oysters, Scallops and Crab 
Cakes 

14.69    

Shrimp Basket 12.19    
Crab Cakes 12.89    

All served with cole slaw, fries and garlic bread    
 



HAMBURGERS 

1/3 lb. Hamburger Deluxe with fries, lettuce, tomato and cole slaw 8.89  
 

 SIDE ORDERS 
Onion Rings            3.79 

French Fries            3.69 

Potato Salad            3.89 

Cole Slaw                3.89 

Pasta Salad              3.99 

Mixed Vegetables   3.69 

Meatball Marinara  4.69 

 Garlic Bread            2.29 

Greek Dolmades     3.99 
(Grape leaves stuffed 

 with seasoned rice) 

Pita Bread               3.79 
(with tzatziki sauce)     

1/3 lb. Cheeseburger Deluxe with fries, lettuce, tomato and cole slaw 9.09 
1/3 lb. W&M Cheeseburger Deluxe with bacon, fries, lettuce, tomato and cole slaw 9.29 
1/3 lb. Hamburger on a kaiser bun with lettuce and tomato 6.79 
1/3 lb. Cheeseburger on a kaiser bun with lettuce and tomato 7.49 
Double Cheeseburger Deluxe two 1/3 lb. cheeseburgers on a kaiser bun with fries, 

lettuce, tomato and cole slaw 
10.39 

                                                      SANDWICHES 
Bar-B-Que on a kaiser bun with cole slaw 6.99 
Crab Cake Sandwich on a kaiser bun with provolone, lettuce, tomato and cocktail 8.99 
1/3 lb. Marinated Chicken Breast on a kaiser bun with lettuce and tomato 8.79 
1/4 lb. Chicken Filet Deluxe on a kaiser bun with fries, lettuce, tomato and cole slaw 8.79 
1/4 lb. All Beef Hot Dog with chili or sauerkraut  6.39 
Grilled Cheese with American 4.69 
French Dip on a roll with roast beef, provolone, au jus and fries 9.49 
Reuben on grilled rye with corned beef, sauerkraut and Swiss  9.39 
Chicken Pita chicken breast with lettuce and tomatoes on a grilled pita 9.39 

SOUPS, QUICHE  & COMBOS 
Spinach and Feta Quiche with fresh fruit and sautéed mixed vegetables 8.99 DRESSINGS 
Broccoli and Cheddar Quiche with fresh fruit and sautéed mixed vegetables 8.99 Greek House 

Ranch 

Honey Mustard 

Creamy Italian 

Peppercorn Parmesan 

Thousand Island 

French 

Bleu Cheese 
Extra Dressing .50 

Soup and House Salad a bowl of homemade soup of the day with a garden salad 9.99 
Soup and Reuben a cup of our homemade soup of the day and a reuben sandwich 11.39 
Soup and Quiche a cup of our homemade soup of the day and one of our quiches 11.39 
Grilled Cheese and a Bowl of Soup 8.99 
Homemade Soup of the Day Cup- 3.89 Bowl- 5.39 
Chili with mozzarella Cup- 3.89 Bowl- 5.39 

SALADS 
House Salad crisp lettuce topped with sliced 

cucumbers, tomatoes, Greek olives, onions, green 

peppers, pepperocini and your choice of dressing 

5.99 Spinach Salad fresh torn spinach topped with 

crisp bacon, hardboiled egg, sliced mushrooms, 

feta, onions, tomatoes and your choice of dressing 

Chicken Caesar Salad fresh torn romaine, 

croutons and tomatoes topped with charbroiled 

chicken and mozzarella. Served with garlic bread. 

Grilled Chicken Breast Salad 6 oz. chicken 

breast, crisp lettuce, cucumbers, tomatoes, Greek 

olives, onions, green peppers, pepperocini, 

hardboiled egg and your choice of dressing 

Tuna Salad Plate tuna salad with homemade 

cole slaw, potato salad, tomatoes and cucumbers on 

a bed of lettuce. Served with crackers 

Chicken Salad Plate chicken salad with 

homemade cole slaw, potato salad, tomatoes and 

cucumbers on a bed of lettuce. Served with crackers 

9.99 
 

 

10.49 
 

 

10.49 
 

 

 

9.89 
 

 

9.89 

Lee’s  Health Vegetable Salad crisp lettuce 

with sliced cucumbers, tomatoes, Greek olives, 

onions, green peppers, pepperocini, dolmades, 

spinach pie and your choice of dressing 

8.69 

Chef Salad fresh torn lettuce, cucumbers, 

tomatoes, Greek olives, onions, green peppers, 

pepperocini, ham, turkey, American, Swiss and 

your choice of dressing  

9.99 

Greek Salad fresh torn lettuce, cucumbers, 

tomatoes, Greek olives, onions, green peppers, 

pepperocini, feta, spinach pie, dolmades and Greek 

dressing  

9.99 



SUBS 

All Subs Served Toasted

Apollo- Roast Beef, Turkey, Swiss, Lettuce, 

Tomatoes, Mayo, Pickle 

Bar-B-Que Sub- with Cole Slaw 

BLT Sub- with Mayo, Lettuce, Tomatoes 

Chandler- with Roast Beef, Bacon, Swiss, 

Lettuce, Tomatoes, Mayo, Pickle 

Chicken Filet- Lettuce, Tomatoes, Mayo, 

Pickle  

Chicken Parmigiana- with Marinara 

and Provolone 

Club Special- Turkey, Bacon, Swiss, 
Lettuce, Tomatoes, Mayo, Pickle 

Corned Beef- with Swiss, Lettuce, 

Tomatoes, Mayo, Pickle 

Delly- Roast Beef, Ham, Bacon, American, 
Lettuce, Tomatoes, Mayo, Pickle 

Diana- Chicken Salad, Swiss, Lettuce, 

Tomatoes, Mayo, Pickle 

Eggplant Parmigiana Sub- with 

Marinara and Provolone 

Fish Filet Sub- Fish Filet, Lettuce, 

Tomatoes, Mayo, Pickle 

Florida- Ham, Turkey, American, Lettuce, 

Tomatoes, Mayo, Pickle 

Gringo- Ham, Bacon, Swiss, Lettuce, 

Tomatoes, Mayo, Pickle 

Ham and Cheese- with American, 

Lettuce, Tomatoes, Mayo, Pickle 

Hamburger- with American, Lettuce, 

Tomatoes, Mayo, Pickle 

Holly- Roast Beef, Turkey, Bacon, 

American, Lettuce, Tomatoes, Mayo, Pickle 

Italian- Ham, Genoa Salami, Regular 

Salami, Onions, Hot Peppers, Provolone, 

Lettuce, Tomatoes, Mayo, Pickle 

Julie- Tuna, Swiss, Lettuce, Tomatoes, 

Mayo, Pickle 

Meatball and Provolone- with Meat 

Sauce 

 

 

9.29 
 

8.89 

8.99 

9.29 
 

9.59 
 

9.59 
 

9.39 
 

9.59 
 

9.69 
 

9.19 
 

9.39 
 

9.39 
 

9.09 
 

9.19 
 

9.19 
 

9.29 
 

9.49 
 

9.39 
 

 

9.19 

 

9.19 

 

 

 

New York- Corned Beef, Salami, Ham, 

Swiss, Lettuce, Tomatoes, Mayo, Pickle 

Piassano- Genoa Salami, Provolone, 

Lettuce, Tomatoes, Mayo, Pickle 

Pastrami- with Swiss, Lettuce, Tomatoes, 

Mayo, Pickle 

Paul’s Special #2- Mushrooms, Onions, 

Green Peppers, Butter Sauce, over Roast 

Beef with Swiss 

Prince George- Smithfield Ham, Turkey, 

Swiss, Lettuce, Tomatoes, Mayo, Pickle 

Roast Beef- with Swiss, Lettuce, 

Tomatoes, Mayo, Pickle 

Reuben- with Corned Beef, Sauerkraut, 

Swiss 

Sailor- Knockwurst, Pastrami, Swiss, 

Lettuce, Tomatoes, Mayo, Pickle 

Sausage and Peppers- with Meat 

Sauce and Provolone 

Steak and Cheese- Lettuce, Tomatoes, 

Mayo, Pickle and Provolone 

Texas- Roast Beef, Ham, American, 

Lettuce, Tomatoes, Mayo, Pickle 

Turkey Breast- Turkey, Swiss, Lettuce, 

Tomatoes, Mayo, Pickle 

3-Way Cheese- American, Provolone, 

Swiss, Lettuce, Tomatoes, Mayo, Pickle 

Uncle Paul- Ham, Turkey, Bacon, 

American, Lettuce, Tomato, Mayo, Pickle 

Veal Parmigiana- with Meat Sauce and 

Provolone 

Virginia- Roast Beef, Turkey, Ham, 

American, Lettuce, Tomatoes, Mayo, 

Pickle 

William and Mary- Ham, Salami, 

American, Lettuce, Tomatoes, Mayo, 

Pickle 

Healthful Vegetarian- Sautéed Onions, 

Green Peppers, Mushrooms, Broccoli, 

Tomatoes, and Spinach with Mozzarella 

 

 

 

 

9.39 
 

8.89 
 

9.29 
 

9.69 
 

 

9.49 
 

9.09 

 

9.39 
 

9.39 
 

9.69 
 

9.69 
 

9.39 
 

9.29 
 

8.79 
 

9.29 
 

9.69 
 

9.49 
 

 

9.19 
 

 

9.39 
 

 

 


