

761 Scotland Street Williamsburg, VA 23185

Phone: (757) 229-8976

http://www.paulsdelirestaurant.com/

APPETIZERS

Wings with ranch, BBQ, carrots and celery	10.29	Cheese Fries with cheddar and ranch	4.99
Nachos with chili, cheddar, lettuce, tomato, onions, hot peppers, olives and sour cream	7.79	Pita Pizza with Cheese extra toppings .90	5.99
Potato Skins with sour cream	7.29	Popcorn Shrimp with cocktail	7.29
Chicken Fingers with ranch	7.39	Onion Rings	3.79
Mozzarella Sticks with marinara	6.79	Greek Fries with feta cheese and oregano	4.79
Calamari Rings with cocktail	7.29	Garlic Bread with butter	2.29
Loaded Cheese Fries with cheddar, mozzarella, bacon and ranch	9.49	Garlic Bread topped with fresh tomatoes and mozzarella	5.99
French Fries	3.69		

		PIZZ	AS —		
		Plain Mozzarella	Cheese Pizza		
Sm.	12" 10.0	9 Med. 14"	12.39	Lg. 16" 13.99	
		TOPPII	NGS		
SMALL		MEDIU	M	LARGE	
1 Topping	11.19	1 Topping	13.89	1 Topping	15.69
Each Extra Topping	2.39	Each Extra Toppii	ng 2.69	Each Extra Topping	2.89
Combo of 3 Toppings	12.19	Combo of 3 Toppi	ngs 15.39	Combo of 3 Toppings	17.89
Onion Peppers		Ham			
Olive Mushroom		Meatball			
Pepperoni Fresh Tomatoes		itoes	Hamburger		
Broccoli		Salami		Sausage	

- SPECIALTY PIZZA ·

Sm. 12" 12.39 Med. 14" 15.69 Lg. 16" 18.09

Moussaka Pizza Eggplant, Meatball and Feta Cheese

Spinach, Tomato and Feta Cheese Broccoli, Tomato and Feta Cheese Ham, Tomato and Feta Cheese

Mixed Vegetable Pizza Broccoli, Cauliflower, Carrots and Mushrooms

Special Combination Sm. 14.39 Md. 17.69 Lg. 20.39 **Small White Pizza** 10.09

STROMBOLIS — SPECIALTY STROMBOLIS 12.69

Cheese	10.69	Mixed Vegetable Broccoli, Cauliflower, Carrots & Mushrooms
Ham and Cheese	11.19	Eggplant Marinara and Cheese
Pepperoni & Cheese	11.19	Broccoli, Spinach, Tomato and Cheese
Sausage & Cheese	11.19	Ham Deluxe with Onions, Peppers, Mushrooms and Cheese
Meatball & Cheese	11.19	Pepperoni Deluxe with Onions, Peppers, Mushrooms and Cheese
Mushroom & Cheese	11.19	Sausage Deluxe with Onions, Peppers, Mushrooms and Cheese
Broccoli and Cheese	11.19	Meatball Deluxe with Onions, Peppers, Mushrooms and Cheese
Extra Topping	2.69	Combination Deluxe with Pepperoni, Sausage, Ham, Salami, Onions,
Side of Marinara	.50	Peppers, Mushrooms and Cheese 13.99

GREEK SPECIALTIES

SANDWICHES

Gyro Sandwich 8.99 Souvlaki Sandwich 9.29 Chicken Souvlaki Sandwich 9.29

All with lettuce, tomato, onion, and tzatziki sauce on pita bread

PLATTERS

Souvlaki Platter Chunks of pork tenderloin with peppers, onions and tomatoes. Charbroiled and served	13.59
with a side order of Greek pilaf and spinach pie with tzatziki sauce and sliced pita bread.	
Gyro Platter Ground lamb on sliced pita bread with onions and tomatoes. Served with a side order of Greek pilaf and spinach pie with tzatziki.	13.59
Chicken Souvlaki Platter 6 oz. chicken breast charbroiled on sliced pita bread with sautéed onions, peppers and tomatoes. Served with a side order of Greek pilaf and spinach pie with tzatziki.	14.59
Combination Greek Platter Charbroiled pork tenderloin and lamb with sautéed onions, peppers and tomatoes on sliced pita bread. Served with a side order of Greek pilaf and spinach pie with tzatziki.	15.59

ITALIAN SPECIALTIES

Spaghetti with Meat or Marinara Sauce	12.09	Spaghetti with Olive Oil and Garlic	12.29
Spaghetti with Meatballs	12.89	Spaghetti with Sausage and Peppers	12.89
Spaghetti with Fresh Mushrooms	12.89	Spaghetti with Meatballs and Sausage	13.89
Veal Parmigiana with Spaghetti	13.09	Eggplant Parmigiana with Spaghetti	12.29
Chicken Parmigiana with Spaghetti	13.09	Fresh Angel Hair Pasta with Marinara Sauce	10.39
Fettuccini Alfredo	11.89	Shrimp Alfredo over Fettuccini	13.89
Southern Tortellini Cheese Tortellini and Smithfield Ham in Alfredo Sauce	14.69	Shrimp and Scallops Marinara over Angel Hair Pasta	15.39
Pasta Primavera Alfredo Italian Style Vegetables Sautéed in Alfredo Sauce with Fettuccini Pasta	12.89	Chicken Primavera Alfredo Chicken breast Sautéed with Italian Vegetables in Alfredo Sauce with Angel Hair Pasta	14.39
Paul's Vegetarian Special Fresh Tomatoes and Mushrooms Sautéed in Garlic and Olive Oil. Served over Angel Hair Pasta	12.39	Paul's Southern Cordon Bleu Chicken Breast and Smithfield Ham Baked with Mozzarella and served with a side of Spaghetti Marinara	14.49
Baked Spaghetti Greek Style with Marinara Sauce, Feta and Mozzarella over Spaghetti Pasta	12.89	Paul's Baked Italian Combo Meatballs, Sausage and Pepperoni topped with Mozzarella over Spaghetti Pasta	13.89

SEAFOOD DINNERS

0 = 0 = 0 = 0 0 1 =	
Fried Flounder	11.69
Fried Oysters	12.89
Fried Shrimp	12.89
Fried Sea Scallops	12.89
Fried Seafood Platter Flounder,	14.69
Shrimp, Oysters, Scallops and Crab	
Cakes	
Shrimp Basket	12.19
Crab Cakes	12.89
All served with cole slaw, fries and garlic	bread

Fried Chicken Dinner 4 Pieces 9.49 Served with cole slaw, fries and garlic bread

I HAMBURGERS

1/3 lb. Hamburger Deluxe with fries, lettuce, tomato and cole slaw	8.89
1/3 lb. Cheeseburger Deluxe with fries, lettuce, tomato and cole slaw	9.09
1/3 lb. W&M Cheeseburger Deluxe with bacon, fries, lettuce, tomato and cole slaw	9.29
1/3 lb. Hamburger on a kaiser bun with lettuce and tomato	6.79
1/3 lb. Cheeseburger on a kaiser bun with lettuce and tomato	7.49
Double Cheeseburger Deluxe two 1/3 lb. cheeseburgers on a kaiser bun with fries, lettuce, tomato and cole slaw	

SANDWICHES

Bar-B-Que on a kaiser bun with cole slaw	6.99
Crab Cake Sandwich on a kaiser bun with provolone, lettuce, tomato and cocktail	8.99
1/3 lb. Marinated Chicken Breast on a kaiser bun with lettuce and tomato	8.79
1/4 lb. Chicken Filet Deluxe on a kaiser bun with fries, lettuce, tomato and cole slaw	8.79
1/4 lb. All Beef Hot Dog with chili or sauerkraut	6.39
Grilled Cheese with American	4.69
French Dip on a roll with roast beef, provolone, au jus and fries	9.49
Reuben on grilled rye with corned beef, sauerkraut and Swiss	9.39
Chicken Pita chicken breast with lettuce and tomatoes on a grilled pita	9.39

SIDE ORDERS 7

	•
Onion Rings	3.79
French Fries	3.69
Potato Salad	3.89
Cole Slaw	3.89
Pasta Salad	3.99
Mixed Vegetables	3.69
Meatball Marinara	4.69
Garlic Bread	2.29
Greek Dolmades	3.99
(Grape leaves stuffed	
with seasoned rice)	
Pita Bread	3.79
(with tzatziki sauce)	

SOUPS, QUICHE & COMBOS =

Spinach and Feta Quiche with fresh fruit and sautéed mixed vegetables		8.99
Broccoli and Cheddar Quiche with fresh fruit and sautéed mixed vegetables		
Soup and House Salad a bowl of homemade soup of the day with a garden salad		
Soup and Reuben a cup of our homemade soup of the day and a reuben sandwich		h 11.39
Soup and Quiche a cup of our homemade soup of the day and one of our quiches		11.39
Grilled Cheese and a Bowl of Soup		8.99
Homemade Soup of the Day	Cup- 3.89	Bowl- 5.39
Chili with mozzarella	Cup- 3.89	Bowl- 5.39

-DRESSINGS

Greek House
Ranch
Honey Mustard
Creamy Italian
Peppercorn Parmesan
Thousand Island
French
Bleu Cheese
Extra Dressing .50

== SALADS =

House Salad crisp lettuce topped with sliced cucumbers, tomatoes, Greek olives, onions, green peppers, pepperocini and your choice of dressing	5.99	Spinach Salad fresh torn spinach topped with crisp bacon, hardboiled egg, sliced mushrooms, feta, onions, tomatoes and your choice of dressing	9.99
Lee's Health Vegetable Salad crisp lettuce with sliced cucumbers, tomatoes, Greek olives, onions, green peppers, pepperocini, dolmades,	8.69	Chicken Caesar Salad fresh torn romaine, croutons and tomatoes topped with charbroiled chicken and mozzarella. Served with garlic bread.	10.49
spinach pie and your choice of dressing		Grilled Chicken Breast Salad 6 oz. chicken	10.49
Chef Salad fresh torn lettuce, cucumbers, tomatoes, Greek olives, onions, green peppers, pepperocini, ham, turkey, American, Swiss and	9.99	breast, crisp lettuce, cucumbers, tomatoes, Greek olives, onions, green peppers, pepperocini, hardboiled egg and your choice of dressing	
your choice of dressing		Tuna Salad Plate tuna salad with homemade	9.89
Greek Salad fresh torn lettuce, cucumbers, tomatoes, Greek olives, onions, green peppers,	9.99	cole slaw, potato salad, tomatoes and cucumbers on a bed of lettuce. Served with crackers	
pepperocini, feta, spinach pie, dolmades and Greek dressing		Chicken Salad Plate chicken salad with homemade cole slaw, potato salad, tomatoes and cucumbers on a bed of lettuce. Served with crackers	9.89

SUBS

All Subs Served Toasted

Apollo- Roast Beef, Turkey, Swiss, Lettuce, Tomatoes, Mayo, Pickle	9.29	New York- Corned Beef, Salami, Ham, Swiss, Lettuce, Tomatoes, Mayo, Pickle	9.39
Bar-B-Que Sub- with Cole Slaw	8.89	Piassano- Genoa Salami, Provolone,	8.89
BLT Sub- with Mayo, Lettuce, Tomatoes	8.99	Lettuce, Tomatoes, Mayo, Pickle	
Chandler- with Roast Beef, Bacon, Swiss, Lettuce, Tomatoes, Mayo, Pickle	9.29	Pastrami - with Swiss, Lettuce, Tomatoes, Mayo, Pickle	9.29
Chicken Filet- Lettuce, Tomatoes, Mayo, Pickle	9.59	Paul's Special #2- Mushrooms, Onions, Green Peppers, Butter Sauce, over Roast	9.69
Chicken Parmigiana- with Marinara and Provolone	9.59	Beef with Swiss Prince George- Smithfield Ham, Turkey,	9.49
Club Special- Turkey, Bacon, Swiss, Lettuce, Tomatoes, Mayo, Pickle	9.39	Swiss, Lettuce, Tomatoes, Mayo, Pickle Roast Beef- with Swiss, Lettuce,	9.09
Corned Beef- with Swiss, Lettuce, Tomatoes, Mayo, Pickle	9.59	Tomatoes, Mayo, Pickle Reuben- with Corned Beef, Sauerkraut,	9.39
Delly- Roast Beef, Ham, Bacon, American, Lettuce, Tomatoes, Mayo, Pickle	9.69	Swiss Sailor - Knockwurst, Pastrami, Swiss,	9.39
Diana- Chicken Salad, Swiss, Lettuce, Tomatoes, Mayo, Pickle	9.19	Lettuce, Tomatoes, Mayo, Pickle Sausage and Peppers- with Meat	9.69
Eggplant Parmigiana Sub- with Marinara and Provolone	9.39	Sauce and Provolone Steak and Cheese- Lettuce, Tomatoes,	9.69
Fish Filet Sub- Fish Filet, Lettuce, Tomatoes, Mayo, Pickle	9.39	Mayo, Pickle and Provolone Texas - Roast Beef, Ham, American,	9.39
Florida- Ham, Turkey, American, Lettuce, Tomatoes, Mayo, Pickle	9.09	Lettuce, Tomatoes, Mayo, Pickle Turkey Breast - Turkey, Swiss, Lettuce,	9.29
Gringo - Ham, Bacon, Swiss, Lettuce, Tomatoes, Mayo, Pickle	9.19	Tomatoes, Mayo, Pickle 3-Way Cheese- American, Provolone,	8.79
Ham and Cheese- with American, Lettuce, Tomatoes, Mayo, Pickle	9.19	Swiss, Lettuce, Tomatoes, Mayo, Pickle Uncle Paul - Ham, Turkey, Bacon,	9.29
Hamburger- with American, Lettuce, Tomatoes, Mayo, Pickle	9.29	American, Lettuce, Tomato, Mayo, Pickle Veal Parmigiana - with Meat Sauce and	9.69
Holly - Roast Beef, Turkey, Bacon, American, Lettuce, Tomatoes, Mayo, Pickle	9.49	Provolone Virginia- Roast Beef, Turkey, Ham,	9.49
Italian- Ham, Genoa Salami, Regular Salami, Onions, Hot Peppers, Provolone,	9.39	American, Lettuce, Tomatoes, Mayo, Pickle	7.17
Lettuce, Tomatoes, Mayo, Pickle		William and Mary - Ham, Salami, American, Lettuce, Tomatoes, Mayo,	9.19
Julie - Tuna, Swiss, Lettuce, Tomatoes, Mayo, Pickle	9.19	Pickle	0.20
Meatball and Provolone- with Meat Sauce	9.19	Healthful Vegetarian - Sautéed Onions, Green Peppers, Mushrooms, Broccoli, Tomatoes, and Spinach with Mozzarella	9.39